
I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rigoli Fabio (08/1181) 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 8

Pinciroli Claudio (08/217) 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 9 4 7 4 6

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Campagna Luca (08/907) 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 4 1 3 2 1 4 8 4 1

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 2 2 4 2 0 4 4 0 0

Capitale Igor Enzo (08/857) 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rigoli Fabio 08/1181 36 83 2,31

Pinciroli Claudio 08/217 37 56 1,51

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 30 49 1,63

Campagna Luca 08/907 25 25 1,00

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 21 20 0,95

Capitale Igor Enzo 08/857 11 9 0,82

Wild Darts A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 3 2 4 6 2 4 4 7 3 6 2 1 3 2 2 0 4 4 4 8

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 1 3 2 3 4 1 4 8 2 5 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 1 4 6

Dacchille Nicola (08/1660) 4 11 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 6 3 2 4 7 0 0

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 0 3 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 3 3 6 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 5

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Albizzati Francesco (08/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0

Bassi Franco (08/1655) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 31 40 1,29

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 29 38 1,31

Dacchille Nicola 08/1660 27 36 1,33

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 23 33 1,43

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 28 31 1,11

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 7 3 0,43

Albizzati Francesco 08/1609 11 3 0,27

Bassi Franco 08/1655 4 0 0,00

Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garbi Manuel (08/1678) 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 7

Carideo Antonello  (08/1846) 3 6 4 11 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 9 2 3 4 5 4 11

Ielmini Stefano (08/1282) 2 4 4 5 4 11 4 9 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 11 4 8

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 2 4 3 3 4 10 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 9 4 2 4 4

Moncada Davide  (08/1847) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wu Jianfeng (08/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garbi Manuel 08/1678 40 85 2,12

Carideo Antonello 08/1846 35 80 2,29

Ielmini Stefano 08/1282 28 64 2,29

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 27 57 2,11

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 23 36 1,57

Moncada Davide 08/1847 4 6 1,50

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 1 2 2,00

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 2 1 0,50

Wu Jianfeng 08/1811 0 0 0,00



Bi - Du Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 3 4 4 9 4 9 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 9

Barone Francesco (08/626) 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 2 6 2 5 4 3 4 5

Cadei Luciano (08/1795) 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 8

Leombruni Elia (08/1595) 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 4 4 7 4 5

Caruso  Nicolò (08/1500) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 1 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanini Manuel (08/1607) 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Davide (08/1608) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bononi Gabriele (08/1605) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 38 74 1,95

Barone Francesco 08/626 32 50 1,56

Cadei Luciano 08/1795 28 42 1,50

Leombruni Elia 08/1595 26 38 1,46

Caruso  Nicolò 08/1500 12 15 1,25

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 11 12 1,09

Zanini Manuel 08/1607 4 5 1,25

Grieco Davide 08/1608 5 2 0,40

Bononi Gabriele 08/1605 4 1 0,25

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 4

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 7 2 6

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 4 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 2 4

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 40 64 1,60

Cinus Sandro 08/629 32 43 1,34

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 26 25 0,96

Settin Gabriele 08/225 18 18 1,00

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 21 13 0,62

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 13 9 0,69

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 10 4 0,40

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00

Alpha Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Foti Claudio (08/459) 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 7 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 4 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7

Bianchi Davide  (08/1539) 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 10 3 4 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 7

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio (08/066) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foti Claudio 08/459 29 66 2,28

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 28 54 1,93

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 32 53 1,66

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 32 42 1,31

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 12 19 1,58

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio 08/066 13 17 1,31

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 14 17 1,21

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 0 0 0,00


